VALUE Cable Tie Gun

Product No. 19.06.1000 \/\
Manufacturer VALUE alue
Manufacturer No. 19.06.1000

EAN (single piece) 7611990133338

Standard tool for fast processing of cable ties (from 2.2 mm up to 4.8 mm width
and up to 1.6 mm thickness).

* Tool operation: actuate trigger until cut-off occurs. Cut-off depends on the tension setting
selected

» Standard tool for fast processing of cable ties

* Tying and cutting in a single operation

» Controlled tightening

» Cut-off depends on the tension setting selected

* Suitable for cable ties from 2.2 mm to 4.8 mm width and up to 1.6 mm thickness

Technical specifications

Manufacturer VALUE
Product group Tool

Product type Cable Ties
Colour red

Scope of delivery Cable Tie Gun
Height 160 mm
Width 130 mm

Depth 20 mm



Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

307 g

20 mm

130 mm

260 mm

0.354 kg



