VALUE Cable Tie Gun

Product No. Manufacturer Manufacturer No. EAN (single piece) 19.06.1000 VALUE 19.06.1000 7611990133338









Standard tool for fast processing of cable ties (from 2.2 mm up to 4.8 mm width and up to 1.6 mm thickness).

• Tool operation: actuate trigger until cut-off occurs. Cut-off depends on the tension setting selected

- Standard tool for fast processing of cable ties
- Tying and cutting in a single operation
- Controlled tightening
- Cut-off depends on the tension setting selected
- Suitable for cable ties from 2.2 mm to 4.8 mm width and up to 1.6 mm thickness

Technical specifications		
Manufacturer	VALUE	
Product group	Tool	
Product type	Cable Ties	
Colour	red	
Scope of delivery	Cable Tie Gun	
Height	160 mm	
Width	130 mm	
Depth	20 mm	

Weight	307 g
Height of packaging (single piece)	20 mm
Width of packaging (single piece)	130 mm
Depth of packaging (single piece)	260 mm
Package weight (single piece)	0.354 kg